NMOBEM

Catwalks & Presentations
New York Spring Summer 21

Fashion Week dates : September 13 - September 17

Definitive schedule

SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 13 CATWALKS

5.00pm JASON WU

6.30pm TADASHI SHOJI

7.00pm RVNG

7.30pm HARLEM'S FASHION ROW
8.00pm MACGRAW

Spring Studios - 50 Varick St -
10013

See invitation
Digital
See invitation
Digital
See invitation
Digital

Brands are :
Kimberly Goldson
Kristian Loren
Rich Fresh

The Theatre
Digital

MONDAY SEPTEMBER 14 CATWALKS

9.00am MARCHESA

9.00am ULLA JOHNSON
9.30am SNOW XUE GAO
10.00am CAROLINA HERRERA
11.00am PRIVATE POLICY
11.30am PH5

12.30pm JONATHAN SIMKHAI
1.00pm COLLINA STRADA
1.30pm RODARTE

1.30pm WOLK MORAIS
2.00pm VERONICA BEARD
2.30pm COLLEEN ALLEN

See invitation
Lookbook

See invitation
Digita

See invitation
Digital

See invitation
Digital

See invitation
Digital

See invitation
Digital

See invitation
digital

See invitation
Digita

See invitation
Lookbook
See invitation
Digital

See invitation
Digital

See invitation
Digital



MONDAY SEPTEMBER 14 CATWALKS

3.00pm

3.00pm

3.30pm

4.00pm

4.30pm

5.30pm

6.00pm

6.00pm

6.30pm
7.30pm

9.00pm

DENNIS BASSO

MAISIE WILEN

ADEAM

DUR DOUX

DUNCAN

DIRTY PINEAPPLE

MONSE

ZERO + MARIA CORNEJO

CHRISTOPHER ESBER
LIBERTINE

IMITATION OF CHRIST

See invitation
Digita

See invitation
Lookbook
See invitation
Digital

See invitation
Digita

See invitation
Digital

See invitation
Digital

See invitation
Digital + Fashion Show
See invitation
Digital

See invitation
See invitation
Digital

See invitation
Digital

TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 15 CATWALKS

8.00am

9.00am

9.30am

10.00am

10.10am

KOZABURO

NEW YORK MEN’'S DAY

ANNA SUI

BADGLEY MISCHKA

KA WA KEY

See invitation
Digital
See invitation
Digital

Brands are :
Apotts

Carter Young
David Hart
Future Lovers of Tomorrow
Ka Ka Wey
Official Rebrand
Stan

Teddy Vonranson
Timo Weiland
Wataru Tominaga

See invitation

Digital

See invitation

Digital
https://runway360.cfda.com/desig

ners/ka-wa-key - NA
Open to public digitally at CFDA



TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 15 CATWALKS

10.30am

10.30am

11.00am

11.30am

12.00pm

12.30pm

1.00pm

1.30pm

1.30pm

2.00pm

2.30pm

2.30pm

3.00pm

3.30pm

4.30pm

5.00pm

5.30pm

5.30pm

6.00pm

6.00pm

6.30pm

KEENKEE

MARINA MOSCONE

NAEEM KHAN

KUON

CHOCHENG

NIHL

BEVZA

PRESLEY OLDHAM

TIFFANY BROWN DESIGNS

FREDERICK ANDERSON

OVERCOAT

RAISAVANESSA

VICTOR LI

AKNVAS

OAK & ACORN

WIEDERHOEFT

FRERE

WILLIE NORRIS

CHROMAT

KENNETH NICHOLSON

CLAUDIA LI

RUNWAY360

https://runway360.cfda.com/desig

ners/ka-wa-key
See invitation
Digital

See invitation
Digital

See invitation
Digita

See invitation
Digita

See invitation
Digital

See invitation
Digital

See invitation
Digital

See invitation
Digital

See invitation
Digita

See invitation
by invitation only
See invitation
Digital

See invitation
Digital

See invitation
Digital

See invitation
Digital

See invitation
Digita

See invitation
Digita

See invitation
Digital

See invitation
Lookbook With Outlier
See invitation
Digital

See invitation
Digital

See invitation
Lookbook



TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 15 CATWALKS

7.00pm

7.30pm

8.00pm

8.30pm

9.00pm

LAVIE BY CK

ALABAMA CHANIN

VENICEW

CONCEPT KOREA

LAQUAN SMITH

WED. SEPTEMBER 16 CATWALKS

9.00am

10.00am

10.00am

10.30am

11.30am

12.00pm

12.00pm

12.30pm

12.30pm
1.00pm

1.30pm

2.00pm

2.00pm

2.30pm

3.00pm

3.00pm

3.30pm

C+PLUS SERIES

BRONX AND BANCO

GRAHAM TYLER

BIBHU MOHAPATRA

WHO DECIDES WAR

REBECCA MINKOFF

SOCIAL-WORK STUDIO

LRS

PATBO
NICOLE MILLER

ANNE KLEIN

ALICE + OLIVIA BY STACEY BENDET

MAXHOSA AFRICA

KATIE GALLAGHER

CYNTHIA ROWLEY

MR SATURDAY

VIVIENNE HU

See invitation
Digital
See invitation
Digital
See invitation
Digital
See invitation
Digital
See invitation
Digital

See invitation
Digital

See invitation
Digita

See invitation
Digital

See invitation
Digital

See invitation
Digita

See invitation
Digital

See invitation
Lookbook

See invitation
Digita

See invitation
See invitation
Digital

See invitation
Digita

See invitation
Digita

See invitation
Digital

See invitation
Digital

See invitation
Lookbook
See invitation
Digital

See invitation



WED. SEPTEMBER 16 CATWALKS

4.00pm SENLIS Digital
4.30pm SANDY LIANG See invitation
Digital
5.00pm KIM SHUI See invitation
Digital
5.30pm THEORY See invitation
Digital
6.00pm ECKHAUS LATTA See invitation
Digital
7.00pm TOM FORD See invitation
Digital
THURSDAY SEPTEMBER 17 CATWALKS
9.30am FAITH CONNEXION See invitation
Digital
10.00am OQLIQ See invitation
Digital
10.30am AMEN See invitation
Digital
12.00pm TANYA TAYLOR See invitation
Digital
1.00pm CHRISTIAN COWAN See invitation
Digital
1.30pm THEOPHILIO See invitation
Digital
2.00pm CHRISTIAN SIRIANO See invitation

Digital
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