

Catwalks & Presentations New York Spring Summer 21

Fashion Week dates : September 13 - September 17

Definitive schedule

SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 13 CATWALKS				
5.00pm	JASON WU	Spring Studios - 50 Varick St - 10013		
6.30pm	TADASHI SHOJI	See invitation Digital		
7.00pm	RVNG	See invitation Digital		
7.30pm	HARLEM'S FASHION ROW	See invitation Digital		
		Brands are :		
		Kimberly Goldson		
		Kristian Loren		
		Rich Fresh		
8.00pm	MACGRAW	The Theatre Digital		

MONDAY SEPT	EMBER 14 CATWALKS	
9.00am	MARCHESA	See invitation Lookbook
9.00am	ULLA JOHNSON	See invitation Digital
9.30am	SNOW XUE GAO	See invitation Digital
10.00am	CAROLINA HERRERA	See invitation Digital
11.00am	PRIVATE POLICY	See invitation Digital
11.30am	PH5	See invitation Digital
12.30pm	JONATHAN SIMKHAI	See invitation digital
1.00pm	COLLINA STRADA	See invitation Digital
1.30pm	RODARTE	See invitation Lookbook
1.30pm	WOLK MORAIS	See invitation Digital
2.00pm	VERONICA BEARD	See invitation Digital
2.30pm	COLLEEN ALLEN	See invitation Digital

MONDAY SEPTEMBER 14 CATWALKS				
3.00pm	DENNIS BASSO	See invitation Digital		
3.00pm	MAISIE WILEN	See invitation Lookbook		
3.30pm	ADEAM	See invitation Digital		
4.00pm	DUR DOUX	See invitation Digital		
4.30pm	DUNCAN	See invitation Digital		
5.30pm	DIRTY PINEAPPLE	See invitation Digital		
6.00pm	MONSE	See invitation Digital + Fashion Show		
6.00pm	ZERO + MARIA CORNEJO	See invitation Digital		
6.30pm	CHRISTOPHER ESBER	See invitation		
7.30pm	LIBERTINE	See invitation Digital		
9.00pm	IMITATION OF CHRIST	See invitation Digital		

TUESDAY SI	EPTEMBER 15 CATWALKS	
8.00am	KOZABURO	See invitation Digital
9.00am	NEW YORK MEN'S DAY	See invitation Digital
		Brands are: Apotts Carter Young David Hart Future Lovers of Tomorrow Ka Ka Wey Official Rebrand Stan Teddy Vonranson Timo Weiland Wataru Tominaga
9.30am	ANNA SUI	See invitation Digital
10.00am	BADGLEY MISCHKA	See invitation Digital
10.10am	KA WA KEY	https://runway360.cfda.com/desig ners/ka-wa-key - NA Open to public digitally at CFDA

TUESDAY	SEPTEMBER 1	5 CATWALKS

THESDAY SERT	EMBER 15 CATWALKS	
TUESDAY SEPT	EMBER IS CAT WALKS	RUNWAY360
		https://runway360.cfda.com/desig ners/ka-wa-key
10.30am	KEENKEE	See invitation
10.50df11	RECINCE	Digital
10.30am	MARINA MOSCONE	See invitation Digital
11.00am	NAEEM KHAN	See invitation
11.00aiii	NALLIVI KI IAN	Digital
11.30am	KUON	See invitation Digital
12.00pm	CHOCHENG	See invitation
12.000	O TO STILL TO	Digital
12.30pm	NIHL	See invitation Digital
1.00pm	BEVZA	See invitation
1.00рт	DLVZA	Digital
1.30pm	PRESLEY OLDHAM	See invitation Digital
1.30pm	TIFFANY BROWN DESIGNS	See invitation Digital
2.00pm	FREDERICK ANDERSON	See invitation by invitation only
2.30pm	OVERCOAT	See invitation Digital
2.30pm	RAISAVANESSA	See invitation Digital
3.00pm	VICTOR LI	See invitation Digital
3.30pm	AKNVAS	See invitation Digital
4.30pm	OAK & ACORN	See invitation Digital
5.00pm	WIEDERHOEFT	See invitation Digital
5.30pm	FRÈRE	See invitation Digital
5.30pm	WILLIE NORRIS	See invitation Lookbook With Outlier
6.00pm	CHROMAT	See invitation Digital
6.00pm	KENNETH NICHOLSON	See invitation Digital
6.30pm	CLAUDIA LI	See invitation Lookbook

TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 15 CATWALKS		
7.00pm	LAVIE BY CK	See invitation Digital
7.30pm	ALABAMA CHANIN	See invitation Digital
8.00pm	VENICEW	See invitation Digital
8.30pm	CONCEPT KOREA	See invitation Digital
9.00pm	LAQUAN SMITH	See invitation Digital

9.00pm	LAQUAIN	SWITT	Digital
WED. S	EPTEMBER 16 CAT	WALKS	
9.00am	C+PLUS	SERIES	See invitation Digital
10.00an	n BRONX A	AND BANCO	See invitation Digital
10.00an	n GRAHAM	I TYLER	See invitation Digital
10.30am	BIBHU M	OHAPATRA	See invitation Digital
11.30am	WHO DE	CIDES WAR	See invitation Digital
12.00pm	n REBECCA	AMINKOFF	See invitation Digital
12.00pm	social-	WORK STUDIO	See invitation Lookbook
12.30pm	LRS		See invitation Digital
12.30pm	PATBO		See invitation
1.00pm	NICOLE N	MILLER	See invitation Digital
1.30pm	ANNE KL	EIN	See invitation Digital
2.00pm	ALICE + 0	OLIVIA BY STACEY BENDET	See invitation Digital
2.00pm	MAXHOS	SA AFRICA	See invitation Digital
2.30pm	KATIE GA	ALLAGHER	See invitation Digital
3.00pm	CYNTHIA	ROWLEY	See invitation Lookbook
3.00pm	MR SATU	JRDAY	See invitation Digital
3.30pm	VIVIENNE	E HU	See invitation

WED. SEPTEMBER 16 CATWALKS		
4.00pm	SENLIS	Digital
4.30pm	SANDY LIANG	See invitation Digital
5.00pm	KIM SHUI	See invitation Digital
5.30pm	THEORY	See invitation Digital
6.00pm	ECKHAUS LATTA	See invitation Digital
7.00pm	TOM FORD	See invitation Digital

THURSDAY SEPTEMBER 17 CATWALKS				
9.30am	FAITH CONNEXION	See invitation Digital		
10.00am	OQLIQ	See invitation Digital		
10.30am	AMEN	See invitation Digital		
12.00pm	TANYA TAYLOR	See invitation Digital		
1.00pm	CHRISTIAN COWAN	See invitation Digital		
1.30pm	THEOPHILIO	See invitation Digital		
2.00pm	CHRISTIAN SIRIANO	See invitation Digital		